Takerate vs p

Ratio

0.45F

o
»
I

0.35F

0.3
0.25F
0.2
0.15F

...............................................

...............................................

...............................................

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.07,
[N

9.009
)
©.008
0
0.007
g
2.006
=}
%.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

g

Ratio

X SRR Foeeenaennd e e

-1 I : : 2 3
10 1 10 tra%E P, (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

e o s

T

: + :
0.8f-----=-+- ‘t+ -----------

plieup rate vs p

0.4

0.2

1QF

Ratio

1.1F

jl

M beforePR

M TTOMKFIT
éM:afterPR

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o-0.01

.009
.008
.007
.006
0.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002
0.001

...............................................

dupjicates gateys

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

T H ‘L _____

Pileup rate vs @

0.8f-- i DT,

pileup rate vs @
7
o
E5
.
4
28
.

- .
N
oy

S s S e S

s =

B
T
O e




	Contents
	Page 1


